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URBIS 

The �amps cannot be 

changed in the 

�uminaire.

This �uminaire

contains bui�t-in

LED �amps.

cd/1000�m

C0—C180

C90—270

LED

AC 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz

�eading out cab�e

e�ectronic driver with surge protection L/N-Ground 10 kV

additiona� surge protection 10 kV (S)

non-dimmab�e (not �abe�ed), DALI, night dimming (A)

NO

wide distribution (U1, U2)

direct

Ra > 70

 AMBER, 1 800 K, 2 200 K, 2 700 K, 3 000 K, 4 000 K

10 rs. > 0 000 h (L90B10)

a�uminum cast

RAL 7015

matte

tempered g�ass

I

max. -40 / +40 °C 

IP 65

IP 65

po�e mounted (48–60 mm)

up to 5 m

TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS

Light source

AC vo�tage

Connection

Driver

Surge protection

Possibi�ity of regu�ation

Emergency modu�e

Optica� system

Light distribution

Co�or rendering index

Co�or temperature

Service �ife

Housing

Co�or

Surface

Cover

Protection c�ass

Ambient operating temperature

Ingress protection

Impact protection

Method

Recommended height

Use:

square, city parks, sidewa�ks, road c�asse S, parking spaces

Historica� LED park �uminaire

for pub�ic �ighting.

URBIS 

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

URBIS U02 5k0 730 B120

65

IP
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VARIANTS

AMBER - The term AMBER in lighting technology refers to light with a minimum amount of the blue part of the light spectrum.

AMBER – module - The light emitted from the LED chips on the module is already free of the blue part of the light spectrum (standard PMMA optics).

AMBER – optics - The optical system absorbs the blue part of light from the LED module and transmits the remaining light spectrum (special AMBER optics).
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Typ Množství kusů na paletě (EPAL) Rozměry balení D × Š × V

ELEKTRA S 60 ks 1 200 × 800 × 1 800 mm

DIMENSIONS



–Technical parameters changes and print mistakes reserved. Copyright © 2022 ELEKTRO LUMEN, s. r. o.
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URBIS  II  M01  8k0  730  B124  45CA  SJG  H3S

Constant Lumen Output (CLO)

Autonomous dimming

ZHAGA Top (top Zhaga connector), D4i driver

ZHAGA Bottom (bottom Zhaga connector), D4i driver

ZHAGA + NEMA connector (NEMA on top, Zhaga on bottom), D4i driver

2× ZHAGA (top and bottom connectors), D4i driver

Zhaga connector, 4-pin D4i driver

NEMA connector, 7-pin (a�ways top connector on�y), DALI driver

Additiona� surge protection 10 kV

Fuse

Gesis connector

H05(07)RN-F supp�y cab�e (1 mm²)

CYKY supp�y cab�e (1.5 mm²)

Without cab�e

2-core cab�e

3-core cab�e

5-core cab�e

Cab�e �ength from �uminaire – 25 cm (standard)

1 meter (�engths in fu�� meters)

Certification

C

A

ZT

ZB

ZN

Z2

Z

N

S

J

G

H

C

WO

2

3

5

S

1

ENEC

name

c�ass (standard)

c�ass II

Luminaire generation

roads

roads

directiona�

area

pedestrian crossings

combined optics

BACK Light shades (straight)

BACK Light shades (curved)

FRONT Light shades (straight)

FRONT Light shades (curved)

�uminous f�ux marking (source)

co�or rendering index Ra > 70, 

co�or temperature 4 000 K

LED modu�e type

type of LED chip

Chip performance BIN

Mask type

On/Off driver (non-DALI) + 2-po�e termina� b�ock

On/Off driver (non-DALI) + 3-po�e termina� b�ock

DALI driver + 3-po�e termina� b�ock

DALI driver + 4-po�e termina� b�ock

DALI driver + 5-po�e termina� b�ock

DALI driver + 5-po�e termina� b�ock + motion sensor

DALI driver + disconnect termina� b�ock (standard)

On/Off driver + disconnect termina� b�ock (standard)

D4i driver (for Zhaga connector) + disconnect termina� b�ock (standard)

URBIS

bez značení

II

G2

M01

L01

P01

U01

ZP1 / ZL1

K01

BL1

BL2

FL1

FL2

8k0

730

B

1

2

4

12

13

43

44

45

45P

4O

1O

DO


